
See you all on the 28th!!
 
Regards,
Kim Oatway
Trial Secretary
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EXCELLENT
ARMBAND CONTAINERS INTERIOR BREED CALL NAME

209 X  Cairn Terrier Wheeler
300 X X Belgian Shepherd Dog Nyna
301 X X Portuguese Water Dog Reef
302 X X Portuguese Water Dog Keeper
303 X Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alexa
307 X Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Nellie



EXCELLENT
ARMBAND EXTERIOR BREED CALL NAME

209 X Cairn Terrier Wheeler
300 X Belgian Shepherd Dog Nyna
301 X Portuguese Water Dog Reef
305 X Mixed Willow
306 X Portuguese Water Dog Tango



INSTINCT
ARMBAND CONTAINERS BREED CALL NAME

10 X Cairn Terrier Rider
100 X Labrador Retriever Copper
103 X Belgian Shepherd Dog Reacher
104 X Brittany Spaniel Ziggy
108 X Australian Shepherd Remus



MASTERS
ARMBAND CONTAINERS EXTERIOR BREED CALL NAME

400 X X Rottweiler Shield
401 X X Miniature Poodle Mocha
402 X X Portuguese Water Dog Paco
403 X X English Springer Spaniel Clark
404 X  Border Collie Crusader
406 X Belgian Malinois Circus



MASTERS
ARMBAND CONTAINERS INTERIOR BREED CALL NAME

400 X X Rottweiler Shield
401 X X Miniature Poodle Mocha
402 X X Portuguese Water Dog Paco
403 X X English Springer Spaniel Clark
404 X X Border Collie Crusader
305 X Mixed Willow
405 X Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Cali
406 X Belgian Malinois Circus



MASTERS
ARMBAND EXTERIOR BREED CALL NAME

400 X Rottweiler Shield
401 X Miniature Poodle Mocha
402 X Portuguese Water Dog Paco
403 X English Springer Spaniel Clark
406 X Belgian Malinois Circus



MASTERS
ARMBAND INTERIOR BREED CALL NAME

400 X Rottweiler Shield
401 X Miniature Poodle Mocha
402 X Portuguese Water Dog Paco
403 X English Springer Spaniel Clark
404 X Border Collie Crusader
305 X Mixed Willow
405 X Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Cali
406 X Belgian Malinois Circus



NOVICE
ARMBAND CONTAINERS INTERIOR BREED CALL NAME

100 X X Labrador Retriever Copper
101 X X Flat-Coated Retriever Trinity
102 X X Border Collie Mulder
103 X X Belgian Shepherd Dog Reacher
104 X Brittany Spaniel Ziggy
105 X Portuguese Water Dog Journey
106 X German Shepherd Dog Fixion
108 X Australian Shepherd Remus
109 X X All Canadian Indie



NOVICE
ARMBAND EXTERIOR BREED CALL NAME

100 X Labrador Retriever Copper
101 X Flat-Coated Retriever Trinity
102 X Border Collie Mulder
103 X Belgian Shepherd Dog Reacher
104 X Brittany Spaniel Ziggy
106 X German Shepherd Dog Fixion
107 X Basset Hound Dallas



OPEN
ARMBAND CONTAINERS INTERIOR BREED CALL NAME

105 X Portuguese Water Dog Journey
200 X X Rottweiler Rum
201 X X Mixed Penny
203 X X Portuguese Water Dog Riley
204 X X Border Collie Fun
205 X X Golden Retriever Jazz
206 X X Bernese Mountain Dog Giddy
207 X X Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alto
208 X X Australian Shepherd Vex'ahlia
209 X Cairn Terrier Wheeler



OPEN
ARMBAND EXTERIOR BREED CALL NAME

105 x Portuguese Water Dog Journey
200 X Rottweiler Rum
201 X Mixed Penny
203 X Portuguese Water Dog Riley
204 X Border Collie Fun
205 X Golden Retriever Jazz
206 X Bernese Mountain Dog Giddy
207 X Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alto


